
Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

31/05/2025
  $6.123.192
  $7.443.240
  $7.443.240

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

      48.450
      16.650
      16.150
      82,27%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

ACTUALIDAD
OTRAS

Pág: 10



Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

31/05/2025
  $5.718.156
  $7.443.240
  $7.443.240

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

      48.450
      16.650
      16.150
      76,82%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

ACTUALIDAD
OTRAS
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